FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 24 April 2023 at 12:26 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Townsville - Monday, 24 April 2023

2:45PM - VALE ADRIAN KEY S OPEN Handicap (1400m)
02 Play Me Now 4/2: 37 3 10 Dec'19 18.0L 57.0 540 56.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
149

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

279

24

Factor

17.9 Potiris

Jockey

Murphy

Ag

G



Tote Horse

02 Wetakemanhattan

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1: 28

Barrier

1
2

Last

Last

Place Race

Donald - Monday, 24 April 2023

3:30PM - Donald & District Community Bank BM 64 Hcp (2200m)
03 CaliforniaLongbow  4/2: 44

6
8

Nov '19
Mar '19

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

43L 605 61.0
82L 56.0 62.0
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Wt
Now

60.0
61.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
43
16.7

Form
Score

113
26.7

BLP

10
24

Vaue Emerg
Factor

5.3
18.7

Trainer

Harris
Cumani

Jockey

Stackhouse
Prebble

Ag

7G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Kenilworth - Monday, 24 April 2023

9:05 PM - Www.caper acing.co.za Maiden Juvenile Plate(for 2 Yo R100 000 Win Bsa Bonus Series) (1531m)

09 Ozark 211:1 9 10 May '17 14.8L 60.0 60.0 1320 70.7 89.7 80 79.7 Reeves
10:15 PM - Cape Turf Club Class 4(open. Benchmark At 60.0kg = 78) (1750m)
02  Intimidator 11:12 2 1 Sep'11 61.0 1350 575 60.5 58 59.5 Snaith
10 Impetuous 2/1: 6 10 8 Sep'13 320L 570 570 1260 856 1036 93 95.6 Marshall
10:55 PM - World Sports Betting Sweet Chestnut Stakes (listed)(for F& M 3-years & Older (leg 1 Of The Winter Series)) (1531m)
10 Marina 6/3: 23 10 15 Aug2l 52L 580 600 1320 643 893 79 74.3 Bass
Robinson
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Jockey

Ashby

Fourie
Andrews

Domeyer

Ag

2G

3G
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Pontefract - Tuesday, 25 April 2023

12:35 AM - Racing TV On Sky Channel 424 Handicap (1766m)
04 Vaccine 2/1:11 8 5 Aug'22 38L 60.0 60.0 136.0 628 7 758 67 70.8 Dods Beasley 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Windsor - Tuesday, 25 April 2023

1:55 AM - Marquee Handicap (Div 2) (2519m)
05 Waterloo Sunset 7/2: 10 9 4 Apr'l7  12L 59.0 61.0 1300 58.0 710 61 67.0 Coakley Bass 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Avondale - Tuesday, 25 April 2023

12:38 PM - Avondale Sunday M ar kets (Bm®65) (1400m)
04 McLaren 5/3:4 15 1 Mar '19 58.5 59.0 04 164 1 15.4 Brennan Spratt 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Last
Marg

Kensington - Tuesday, 25 April 2023

12:45 PM - THE DAWN SERVICE PLATE (1100m)

02 Emperor 3/1:3 1 9 Oct 21
2:30 PM - ANZAC DAY CUP (2400m)

06 Agnelli 2/1:21 1 4 Feb 22

01 Outlandos 2/1: 35 6 9 Feb '22

09 Marakopa 2/1: 39 7 9 May '22

03 Secret Glamour 4/2: 18 9 4 Dec '22

3:05PM - THE HOME FRONT HANDICAP (1550m)
05 Charity Spirit 5/1: 21 4 7 Apr 22

5.8L

14L
25L
6.2L
12L

2.7L

Carried
Wt

56.5

545
64.0
58.5
59.0

57.0

4:15PM - THE LIGHT HORSE BRIGADE HANDICAP (1000m)

09 MissJay Fox 3/2:30 1 6 Sep '22

06 Princelnvincible 2/1: 24 4 2 Aug 21

07 Shotmaker 3/1: 26 11 9 Feb'19
4:50 PM - THE LAST POST HANDICAP (1400m)

16 Steplee 2/1: 14 1 7 May '22

03 Five Crowns 2/1: 14 10 11 Oct'22

2.8L

0.1L
3.4L

3.7L

10.3L

58.5

59.0
60.0

58.0
59.0

Win

59.0
57.0
60.0

57.5

60.0

56.0
57.0

61.5
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Wt
Now

57.0

545
63.0
54.0
58.5

56.0

58.5

59.5
59.5

575
60.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
46
49
-3.7
38 10
-3.0 4
23 12
39 7
-1.9
0.7
6.0 11
7.6 6

Form
Score

14.6

9.9
113
19.8
10.0

133

109

4.1
20.7

14.0
28.6

BLP

13

12

12
18

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

5.6 Dunn

59 Wwaller
47 2.3 Sargent
10.8 Quinn
9.0 6.0 Eustace

6.3 Portelli

4.9 Baker

9.9 21 Ryan
11.7 Doyle

7.0 Northam
176 Lees

Jockey

Rawiller

Moreira
McLucas
Sherry
McDonad

Schiller

King

Schiller
Gibbons

Jones
McEvoy

Ag

3C

5G
6G
6G

5G
6G

5G
5G



Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Tote Horse

Last
Marg

Flemington - Tuesday, 25 April 2023

1:00 PM - FIt Lt Peter Armytage Handicap (1100m)

02 Snapped 4/2:8 3 3 Dec '22
01 Adele Amour 4/2: 16 4 5 May '22
04 Our Heidi 11:15 5 2 Oct '21
05 Embeller 8/3: 27 6 10 Feb'23
03 Tycoon Humma 5/2: 18 8 3 Apr 23

1:35PM - Auckland Thoroughbred Racing Inc. Trophy (1100m)
9

0.3L

0.9L

0.4L

3.5L

0.9L

03 Wolflands 2/1: 10 1 Aug'22 43L

11 HomeRule 2/1: 15 3 15 Jul 22 16.3L

09 MarsMission 4/2:12 5 3 Oct'22  25L

05 Nasraawy 2/1:17 6 5 Jun'22  8.8L

14 Lloyd's Crown 5/1: 17 8 6 Sep'21  55L

10 Treporti 2/1:15 9 1 Apr ‘23

04 Let's Party Marty 4/2: 40 11 11 Dec'20 6.7L
2:10 PM - ANZAC Day Stakes (1400m)

06 Treasurway 5/1: 5 2 3 Apr'23  34L
2:45PM - WGCDR lan Bayles DFC (1200m)

06 Hoally Lolly 4/2:8 4 1 Apr ‘23

04 Zou Sensation 5/2: 6 5 5 Sep'22  45L

10 Atlantis Tycoon 2/1:6 6 5 May'22 57L
3:20 PM - William Newton VC Handicap (2000m)

03 Point Nepean 8/3:9 1 14 May 22 6.1L

05 Mahamedeis 17/7: 56 2 9 Jul '21 8.8L

07 D'aguilar 6/3: 13 3 8 Jun 22 4.8L

06 Heart Of Puissance  15/5: 16 4 6 Nov'19 82L

04 Horrifying 8/4: 29 5 10 Aug'22 10.0L

09 Deepstrike 4/2: 18 6 1 Apr 22

02 Earlswood 8/2: 14 7 11 Feb '22 6.2L

01 White Marlin 12/4: 6 9 1 Apr'23

08 Suizuro 7/1:9 10 3 Apr'23 17L

10 Aberfeldie Boy 7/1: 5 11 1 Oct '22

11 Look Closely 2/1: 16 12 4 Jan '22 1.6L
4:30 PM - The Les Carlyon (1700m)

07 Witchachar Star 412: 27 1 8 May 22 9.7L

12 Flash Feeling 8/4: 14 2 8 Dec'22 28L

03 Gunstock 7137 3 1 Oct 21

15 Independent Road  11/4: 34 4 3 Apr'21  14L

04 Visinari 13/4: 18 5 5 Nov'22  3.9L

01 Milford 15/6: 22 6 5 Nov'22 54L

08 Prince Of Helena 2/1: 30 7 3 Jul '22 14L

14 Roalls 2/1: 31 8 3 Apr'23 4.0L

06 Irish Flame 21/9: 53 9 9 Sep'21  139L

05 Milton Park 23/9: 25 10 4 Nov'21  5.0L

02 Pinstriped 16/6: 13 14 1 Sep '22

09 Lucky Decision 10/2: 14 15 5 Feb 22 12L
5:05PM - Colonel Sybil Irving MBE (1400m)

06 LakeTai 4/2: 22 4 1 Apr ‘23

10 Beehunter 1/1: 33 5 11 Nov'20 5.7L

02 Forbidden City 13/4: 16 8 9 Feb'23 12.3L

13 SeriousLiaison 5/1: 21 9 5 Oct '19 6.5L

16 Ancient Girl 7/2: 12 14 9 Mar'22  7.0L

20 Daily Bugle 10/3: 26 19 5 Nov'21  19L

Carried
Wt

54.0

60.0

60.0

57.0

54.0

57.0

59.0
59.0
58.5
59.5
575

56.0

54.0
62.5
60.0

55.0
57.0
54.0
57.0
54.0
55.5
58.0

56.5

59.0
56.0

60.5
57.0
54.0

55.0

55.0

Win

54.0

58.0

61.0

57.0

54.0

56.0

61.0
60.5

57.0
54.0

56.5
55.0

56.0
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Wt
Now

59.5
60.0
58.0
575

59.0

59.5
57.5
58.0
58.5
54.0
58.0
59.0

575

54.0
56.0
54.0

56.5

535
54.0
55.0
53.0
59.0
60.0
53.0
53.0
53.0

54.0
54.0
57.0

56.0
59.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

57.5
54.0

59.0
58.5
60.0

58.0
55.0

56.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
4.6 3
-0.7 11
-0.4
3.8 2
4.8 0
4.0 8
194 8
-1.0 5
4.9 10
17
-1.2 0
51
45 0
0
-1.8 7
14 10
57 11
9.2
4.4 9
82
10.8 8
-1.9 11
3.9
4.7 0
-11 0
-4.7 5
0.4
9.7 11
-5.7 4
23
21
5.4 5
15 4
14 9
4.0 0
85
54
-1.9 6
20
-1.2 0
6.9
17.0 2
10.0
7.7
35

Form BLP
Score
10.6 7
8.3 4
6.6 1
198 13
15.8 7
140 12
374 34
7.0 2
15.9 9
157 7
8.8 0
271 16
95 7
50 1
8.2 3
12.4 6
207 19
202 18
154 12
182 14
258 20
51 0
219 14
14.7 5
119 1
73 -3
16.4 4
187 17
43 2
6.3 3
49 0
154 10
125 6
11.3 4
15.0 7
265 17
19.4 9
13.1 0
220 6
38 0
229 17
340 26
240 14
30.7 16
275 8

Vaue Emerg

57

8.4

8.0

10.2

9.0

109

8.1
137

7.7

9.1

10.9

10.2

Factor

7.6
33
4.6

9.8

5.0
224
10.9

9.7

7.8
16.1

6.5

6.7
11.2

12.2
15.8

250

19.0
217

Trainer

Freedman
Sadler
Stokes
Dabernig

McArdle

Welsh
Raymond
Hawkes
Bedggood
Waymouth
O'Brien
Maher

Warren

McDonad
Corstens
O'Brien

Hayes
Ryan
Payne
Raymond
Kavanagh
(Jnr)
Raymond
Bott
Young
Kock
Salanitri

Bedggood
Sadler
(Jnr)
Hayes
(Jnr)
Moroney
Weeding
Raymond
Scott
Moloney
Jusufovic
Moody

Chan
Sadler
Moody

Ryan
McDonad

Kock

Jockey

Dee
Allen
Lo
Williams

Mott

Hefel
Bates
McNeil
Egan
Lafferty
Allen
Lloyd

Williams

Newitt
Williams
Riordan

McNeil
Gaudray
Dee
Bates
Williams
Y endall
Allen
Childs
Meech
Newitt
Holland

Coffey
Williams
Melham
McNeil
Childs
Shinn
Duffy
Grace
Newitt
Y endall
Allen
Meech

Lo
Gaudray
Nolen

Shinn
Dee

Newitt

Ag

ThgoIrIrIH

2F

3F
3G
3G

4H
8G
7G
6G
56
56
4H
4G
3G
3G
6G

7G

4G
6G
5G
5G
6G
6G
8G
5G
4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Gawler - Tuesday, 25 April 2023

3:32PM - The Returned & Services L eague Class Two Handicap (1200m)
06 Yeelanna 2/1:19 5 6 Feb'22 22L 60.0 59.0

4:07 PM - Respect for our Veterans Rating O - 58 Handicap (1100m)

09 Fortune Follows 2/1: 36 15 7 Apr'20  41L 595 59.5
4:42 PM - The Gallipoli Memorial Trophy Benchmark 62 Handicap (2100m)
05 AceAttack 4/2: 65 1 9 Feb'18 75L 540 54.0
02 Toyetic 2/1: 28 8 4 May 22 41L 595 62.0
01 HereComesLenni  4/2:45 16 6 Dec'20 50L 540 580
11 Puissance Dusoleil 4/2:23 18 3 Mar'20  09L 54.0 62.0

5:17 PM - 50th Anniversary of the Vietnam War Rating O - 58 Handicap (Heat 9 Provincial Super Series) (1500m)

04 HeWill Boom 2/1: 44 6 1 Mar '19 59.0
03 Tanaawol 2/1: 20 7 2 Jan'23 1.0L 59.5 60.0
05 Allusion 4/2: 32 8 3 Jan '19 21L 610 59.5
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Wt
Now

575

57.0

575
60.5
64.0
57.0

59.5
60.0
59.0

Fred
Factor

22

10.2
6.8
15.9
9.4

0.4
18
-0.6

Months
Idle

10

3

Form
Score

10.5

24.2

20.2
188
37.9
30.4

74
10.8
10.4

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

19
10
21
12

1
3
2

45

7.6

Factor

45

17.2

11.2
14.8
31.9
274

6.4
8.8
7.4

Burford

Caboche

Mooney
Bain
Theodore
McClean

Callanan
Hickmott
Rose

Jockey

Voorham

Potter

Murray
Yuen

Milnes
Fawke

Yuen
Eaton
Milnes

Ag

o

6G

9G
5G
8G

7G
5G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Darwin - Tuesday, 25 April 2023

3:43PM - Two Up TROBI S Class 2 Handicap (1300m)

07 More Snitzel 1/1:31 1 5 Jul 20 6.6L
4:18 PM - Lest We Forget Handicap (1200m)

01 All Hard Wood 2/1: 71 3 8 Sep'21 10.1L
4:57 PM - Thank Y ou Defence Personnel Handicap (1200m)

07 Turf Man 8/4: 76 5 10 Mar'20 18.5L
5:37 PM - ANZAC Day Handicap (1100m)

02 Mr Cashman 4/2: 28 7 4 Dec'19  5.6L
6:07 PM - Light Horseman Handicap (1100m)

03 CourageousHearts ~ 2/1: 20 2 6 Aug'22 79L

07 Pocket Pistol 2/1:17 6 4 Nov'18  6.9L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
55.0 58.5
545 56.5
54.0 54.0
59.0 61.5
58.0 59.0
58.0 59.5
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Wt
Now

55.0

61.5

58.0

60.5

58.5
57.0

Fred
Factor

9.3

171

8.7

9.1
73

Months
Idle

Form
Score

153

28.1

36.6

197

171
173

BLP Vaue Emerg

14

25

31

12

15
11

Factor

111
133

Trainer

Halter

Pollard

Pollard

Clarke

Cole
Halter

Jockey

Hampson

Vaenti

Hunter

Tsaikos

Lines
Tsaikos

Ag

5G

8G

8G

5G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Gosford - Tuesday, 25 April 2023

4:00 PM - AL LARKE MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1600m)
06 Semper Fortis 2/1:11 5 10 Mar'22 9.2L 59.0 575 58.0 7.3 223 17 12.3 Ponsonby Gibbons 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Moe - Tuesday, 25 April 2023

4:11 PM - Hip Pocket Latrobe Valley BM 58 Handicap (1600m)
04 Dodgy One 3/1:18 14 4 Feb 22 11L 57.0 605 59.0 54 234 9 19.4 Bedggood Chapman 4H
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Score/Starts
: Wins

Ascot - Tuesday, 25 April 2023

4:19 PM - DIGGERS CUP (1800m)

Barrier Last Last
Place Race

Tote Horse

02 Playing Marika 26/13: 55 1 7 Mar '23
05 The Spruiker 14/5: 29 2 4 Mar 22
04 BigBadaBoom 11/4: 32 3 3 Apr 23
03 Weaponson 6/3: 42 4 1 Apr'23
01 Last Of TheLine 12/6: 21 5 5 Apr'20
4:55PM - THE LAST POST HANDICAP (1200m)
07 Marchamley 4/2: 16 5 9 Aug '22
02 Find Your Man 2/1: 24 10 5 Nov ‘22

6:30 PM - TABTOUCH - HAVE YOU GOT THE TOUCH HANDICAP (2150m)

03 Red Hot Hope 2/1: 22 2 7 Sep 21

02 FeelsDanish 6/2: 23 11 2 Mar '22
7:00 PM - RSLWA TROPHY (1800m)

02 Ration Aly 4/2: 20 5 9 Jan'21

01 Saondu Cheval 6/3: 32 9 13 Oct '18

04 Guard The Safe 2/1: 26 11 2 Jun 21
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Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now
35L 56.0 540 58.0
28L 54.0 540 54.0
26L 54.0 540 540

54.0 58.0

31L 59.0 540 60.0
56L 54.0 585 545
43L 585 56.5 60.0
9.2L 550 570 57.0
0.2L 56.0 57.0 585
7.6L 56.5 55.0 59.0
219L 550 55.0 60.0
13L 57.0 585 58.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
35 0
28
2.6 0
31 0
-0.0
9.5 8
4.0 5
12.3
29 12
84
25.8
32

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

235
19.0

21.3
15.9

224

47.8
16.2

10

A bh OO

17

38

50

Factor

14.5
14.0

14.3
13.9

134

34.8
142

Trainer

Bakranich

Wolfe
Rogers
Morton
Miller

Kersley
Pateman

Parnham
Taylor

Harrison

Leeson
Graham

Jockey

Parnham

Turner
Fiore
Pike
Parnham

Dyson
Noske

Parnham
Turner

Galati

Kennedy
Harvey

Ag

4G
5G

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Kalgoorlie - Tuesday, 25 April 2023

5:09PM -"THE CLYNKY CAN'T KICK" HANDICAP (1200m)

04 Dunbar

6:44 PM - MR SIGNS HANDICAP (1300m)

04 Counter Drive
07 Bill TheBee

4/2: 23 1
4/2: 59 1
4/2: 41 8

1

6
2

Sep 22

Jun '19
Dec'19

60.5

6.4L 60.0 58.5
0.7L 57.0 54.0
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Wt
Now

56.0

58.5
575

Fred
Factor

4.1
-1.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

-15

111
8.8

BLP

10

Vaue Emerg Trainer

125

9.2

Factor

-25 Fernie

5.1 Tasker
6.8 Grace

Jockey

Gaerth

Johnston
Castle

Ag

5G

G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Yarmouth - Tuesday, 25 April 2023

11:05 PM - QuinnBet Handicap (1763m)
02 Eleven Eleven 55/18: 14 6 3 Jan '20 20L 610 59.0 1350 579 66.9 60 63.9 Macey Edmunds 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Wolverhampton - Wednesday, 26 April 2023

6:00 AM - At The Races App Market Movers Handicap (1340m)
03 Catesby 4/2: 15 6 5 Aug'21 48L 580 600 1350 66.1 771 71 72.1 Dixon Whittington ~ 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Toowoomba - Wednesday, 26 April 2023

2:18 PM - POWERSULTRA SMOOTH LAGER BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1300m)
04 Befana 2/1: 25 1 5 Feb'22  35L 570 555 575 2.8 838 7 3.8 Hatch Lloyd

3:28PM - BOTTLEMART QTISBENCHMARK 72 Handicap (1100m)
04 Enabler 2/1:12 7 7 Nov'22 50L 55.0 56.0 555 6.1 5 201 13 13.1 King Jones

4:03 PM - HARRY BROWN QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1200m)

08 Menari Magic 2/1:8 3 1 Sep 21 56.5 55.5 -0.8 32 0 9.8 2.2 Butterworth  Wilson-
Taylor
4:38 PM - 1IEQUINE - FOR THE EQUINE ATHLETE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1850m)
05 Cosmic Gossip 6/3: 40 6 2 Jan '19 04L 55.0 540 575 16 9.6 3 7.6 Hatch Molloy
01 Zadig 2/1:33 12 1 Jun ‘22 59.0 58.5 -0.4 10 126 0 9.4 116 Currie Stanley
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

4:30 PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates Handicap (1100m)

01 Taken Off 14/7: 19 7 10  Dec'19

03 Brazen Brando 2/1: 50 13 9 May '21
5:05PM - Hygain Winners Choice Handicap (1600m)

06 Daily Bugle 10/3: 26 8 5 Nov 21

04 Saltpeter 4/2: 26 10 1 Oct 21

13 Bear Arms 2/1: 56 13 12 Jul'21

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Sportsbet-Ballarat - Wednesday, 26 April 2023

9.7L
8.0L

19L

8.5L

64.0 615 63.0
59.0 585 60.5

55.0 56.0 60.0
62.0 61.0
56.5 580 56.5
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Fred Months

Factor

6.9
8.7

6.6
-0.8

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

239
30.7

19.6
10.2

16
17

11

21

9.8

Factor

13.9
217

14.6
9.2
227

Peterson
O'sullivan

Kock
Moloney
Kenny

Jockey

Pozman
Kennedy

Bowditch
Newitt
Bates

Ag

6G
6G

4G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Pinjarra Park - Wednesday, 26 April

4:45PM - TABTOUCH SCAN MY BET HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Pink Carats 6/3: 17 1 8 Jan '22 6.6L
04 ToRiseAgain 4/2: 43 6 2 May'19 16L
03 My Baby BlueJean  4/2: 13 7 6 Jan '22 41L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
2023
54.0 58.0
58.0 58.5
56.0 555
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Wt
Now

60.0
56.0
56.0

Fred
Factor

14.4
0.4
3.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

234
8.4
16.8

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

22

Factor

15.4 Taylor
6.4 Webster
10.8 Pateman

Jockey

Campbell
Turner
Galati

Ag

5G
G

IN



Tote Horse

Mackay - Thursday, 27 April 2023

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

2:40 PM - INSPEC INDUSTRIES Class 3 Plate (1560m)

01 Bayerische

2/1: 29

3

1

Jun 21

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

57.0

5:05PM - RACING AGAIN TUESDAY 9TH MAY OPEN Handicap (1050m)

05 Leadership Spill

2/1: 33

1

1

Feb'21

555
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Wt
Now

59.0

545

Fred Months

Factor Idle
1.6
-0.8

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

5.6

12

9.8

Factor

4.6

0.2

Trainer

Smith

Cook

Jockey

Murphy

Brooker

Ag

4G

5G
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